Startliste — Kabenhavner cup 1 2024

2024-04-09

1

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17

Svend Christiansen

Syren Vestergaard Kristensen

Erik Olsen

Thomas Kyrsting

Torkil Hansen

Peter Wihan

Jacob Spange Mortensen
Gregers Jrgensen

S»>ren Klingenberg
Mads Lange

Rita Breum

Dennis With

Jens Maagaard Pedersen
Jane Syrensen

Anna Hansen

Thomas Lange

Jens Christian Buch
Lars Hasngh»j Petersen
B>rge Pedersen
Christina Hartmann
Karina Mejnborg

Alf Christensen

Michael Graae

Kurt Thuesen

Jan Kofoed

Ethna Cavanagh
Claus Etzerodt
Kurt Finn Petersen
Carsten Synderup
Jens Egebjerg Dam
Bruno Stub

Torben Rasmussen
Jan Johansen

Hans Aage Hvals>e Hansen

Dan Frederiksen

Leo Mathiesen
Kitt Hald Nielsen
Vagn Jensen
Syren Jensen

H. V. Jensen
Susan Stub

Jytte Ekdal
Karsten Jrrgensen
Bent Aakj‘r

7925 meter
KPI
K>benhavn
KPI
K>benhavn
KPI
Slagelse
KPI

Ballerup OK

6525 meter
FPI

VEPI

KPI
Nordsj‘lland
K>benhavn
KPI

VEPI
Nordsj‘lland
Midt & Vest
Ballerup OK
FPI

VEPI

Midt & Vest
Nordsj‘lland
Sollergd OK
FSK

4800 meter
K>benhavn
FPI
Horsens OK
FPI

KPI

FPI

KPI

FPI

KPI

FPI

KPI

3200 meter
HI Sport
KPI

RPCH

KPI

FPI

KPI

Midt & Vest
KPI

FPI

MeOS 2024-04-04 18:57:43, 1, (1/2)

Start
501136
8089690
213941
1504170
8033358
8012040
239738
8020940

Start
1428694

302186

1450244
8512079

239740
1401712
550529
8641003

8628465

8002532
8512040

Start
213942
234694
8640454
428893
428895
1417059
8626199
2083208
8620979
1402403
2049224

Start
2134101
446267

302128
8664212
1411290
2159205
213943
1410579



10:01
10:05

10:03
10:07
10:11

Jeppe Schnder
Jakob Sejr

Uffe Dysted
Trine Mark
Kenneth Skovbjerg

4650 meter
KPI
VEPI

4650 meter
VEPI
Nordsj‘lland
VEPI

MeOS 2024-04-04 18:57:43, 5, (2/2)

Start

Start



